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The anti-discrimination cell cell will monitor and endeavour to resolve issues/ 

grievances relating to anti-discrimination cell students at the institute level. They will 
work for welfare of the anti-discrimination cell students. The term of the committee 

shall be 2 years (2023-2025). As per the guidelines of UGC letter No F1-5/2006 (STC) 
dated 25/8/2006. The composition of anti-discrimination cell committee is as follows: 
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ANTI-DISCRIMINATION CELL (SC/ST COMMITTEE) 

Post 

Chairperson 

MGM SCHOOL OF PHARMACY 

Coordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Name of the Member 

Dr. M.S.Gadge 

Mrs. Manisha Khemnar 

Mrs. Jyothi M.P. 

Mrs. Ajanta Totre 

Mrs. Archana Chavan 

Mrs. Sunanda Bharsakhale 

Ms. Rutuja Kadam 

Ms.Sheetal Waghmare 

Designation 

Date-01/11/2023 

Principal 

Faculty 

Faculty 

Faculty 

Accountant 

Librarian 

Student 

Student 

Dr. M.^. 

Contact No 

9819939298 

8482980839 

8108407615 

9773367006 

8454881097 

9167151105 

8237889948 

7738998352 

MGM School of Pharmacy 
Navi Munmbai 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

