

MGM SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

(Constituent unit of MGM Institute of Health Sciences Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act 1956)

Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC

Plot No.-14, Sector-08, Nerul, Navi Mumbai.

E-Mail: pharmacy@mgmuhs.com

O.NO./MGM/SOP/ 20 /2023

Date-01/11/2023

ANTI-DISCRIMINATION CELL (SC/ST COMMITTEE)

The anti-discrimination cell cell will monitor and endeavour to resolve issues/ grievances relating to anti-discrimination cell students at the institute level. They will work for welfare of the anti-discrimination cell students. The term of the committee shall be 2 years (2023-2025). As per the guidelines of UGC letter No F1-5/2006 (STC) dated 25/8/2006. The composition of anti-discrimination cell committee is as follows:

Sr. No.	Post	Name of the Member	Designation	Contact No
1.	Chairperson	Dr. M.S.Gadge	Principal	9819939298
2.	Coordinator	Mrs. Manisha Khemnar	Faculty	8482980839
3.	Member	Mrs. Jyothi M.P.	Faculty	8108407615
4.	Member	Mrs. Ajanta Totre	Faculty	9773367006
5.	Member	Mrs. Archana Chavan	Accountant	8454881097
6.	Member	Mrs. Sunanda Bharsakhale	Librarian	9167151105
7.	Member	Ms. Rutuja Kadam	Student	8237889948
8.	Member	Ms.Sheetal Waghmare	Student	7738998352

